Attachment to GSP 05-19
re: Local/European Elections & Referendum Mailings

Mon, 29 Apr Tue, 30 Apr Wed, 1 May ' Thu, 2 May Fri, 3 May
Fine Gael
Independents Independents Fine Gael Commence Referendum
Booklet
Mon, 6 May Tue, 7 May Wed, 8 May Thu, 9 May Fri, 10 May
. . . Sinn Féin
Bank Holiday Sinn Féin Commence Polling Cards Green Party Green Party
Mon, 13 May Tue, 14 May Wed, 15 May Thu, 16 May Fri, 17 May
Independents
Fianna Fail Fianna Fail Labour Party Labour Party Complete Referendum
Booklets
Mon, 20 May Tue, 21 May Wed, 22 May Thursday 23rd May Friday 24th May
Independents Independents Polling Day

Complete Polling Cards




